
 
Denbigh Lenten Pool
Llandyrnog Waen Crossroads
Groes Efa Llangwyfan Sanitorium
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2140
2149
2155

 
Groes Efa Llangwyfan Sanitorium
Llandyrnog Waen Crossroads
Denbigh Lenten Pool

76
2205
2210
2220

 
Denbigh Lenten Pool
Llandyrnog Waen Crossroads
Groes Efa Llangwyfan Sanitorium

76
2140
2149
2155

 
Groes Efa Llangwyfan Sanitorium
Llandyrnog Waen Crossroads
Denbigh Lenten Pool

76
2205
2210
2220

 
Denbigh Lenten Pool
Llandyrnog Waen Crossroads
Groes Efa Llangwyfan Sanitorium

76
0742
0749
0757

76
1410
1417
1425

76
2140
2147
2155

 
Groes Efa Llangwyfan Sanitorium
Llandyrnog Waen Crossroads
Denbigh Lenten Pool

76
0810
0818
0825

76
1435
1443
1450

76
2205
2213
2220

76 Denbigh to Llangwyfan

Valid from Friday, November 19, 2021 to Monday, February 28, 2022

Monday to Friday - Groes Efa Llangwyfan Sanitorium

Monday to Friday - Denbigh Lenten Pool

Saturday - Groes Efa Llangwyfan Sanitorium

Saturday - Denbigh Lenten Pool

Sunday - Groes Efa Llangwyfan Sanitorium

Sunday - Denbigh Lenten Pool
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	Sunday - Denbigh Lenten Pool

